
SCHEDULE OF FEES & CHARGES

FROM 1 JULY 2023 TO 30 JUNE 2024 RATE UNIT / REGULARITY GST STATUS

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

Local laws 16.50 Per copy INCLUSIVE

Right to information documents 0.25 per page plus $66.00 per hour INCLUSIVE

Annual Report 55.00 per printed copy INCLUSIVE

Corporate Plan 55.00 per printed copy INCLUSIVE

Other documents from website 11.00 per request INCLUSIVE

ANIMAL MANAGEMENT

No entries at this time Awaiting the implementation of Local Laws

BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT

Development application or building approval 1,650.00 per ocassion - all works greater than $20,000 INCLUSIVE

BURIALS & CEMETARY

Plot preparation 650.00 per ocassion INCLUSIVE

Hearse and driver within Napranum - week days 45.00 per hour for a minimum of 4 hours INCLUSIVE

Hearse and driver within Napranum - RDO, PH, Sat, Sun 90.00 per hour for a minimum of 4 hours INCLUSIVE

EQUIPMENT HIRE / USAGE/ WET HIRE

Water Jetter 200.00 per hour for a minimum of 1 hour INCLUSIVE

Vac Truck 200.00 per hour for a minimum of 1 hour INCLUSIVE

Bobcat 150.00 per hour for a minimum of 1 hour INCLUSIVE

Slasher 120.00 per hour for a minimum of 1 hour INCLUSIVE

Tritipper or similar truck 120.00 per hour for a minimum of 1 hour INCLUSIVE

Lighting tower/ Generator 150.00 per day plus refill of fuel INCLUSIVE

STAFF HOUSING & ACCOMODATION

1 bedroom 60.00 per week INPUT TAXED

2 bedroom 80.00 per week INPUT TAXED

3 bedroom 130.00 per week INPUT TAXED

4 bedroom 150.00 per night INPUT TAXED

Cabins 60.00 per night INPUT TAXED

Double Cabin 80.00 per night INPUT TAXED

LICENSES & APPROVALS

No entries at this time Awaiting the implementation of Local Laws

Food License 120.00 per occasion

MATERIALS

Marked up by 20.00 % of the landed cost INCLUSIVE

Fuel and workshop supplies 0.00 are not available for resale N/A



SCHEDULE OF FEES & CHARGES

FROM 1 JULY 2023 TO 30 JUNE 2024 RATE UNIT / REGULARITY GST STATUS

VENUES

Suzie Madua Conference Hall 110.00 per half day minimum INCLUSIVE

Community Hall Back Office 66.00 per half day minimum INCLUSIVE

Community Hall Rear Building 88.00 per half day minimum INCLUSIVE

Casual Office Space 66.00 per half day minimum INCLUSIVE

Community Hall 110.00 per half day minimum INCLUSIVE

Ruchook Festival Grounds 110.00 per half day minimum INCLUSIVE

Sports Oval 110.00 per half day minimum INCLUSIVE

Old Takeaway Building 110.00 per half day minimum INCLUSIVE

All other Council Buildings 110.00 per half day minimum INCLUSIVE

All key deposits 20.00 per use - ex GST until surrendered INCLUSIVE

Key replacement 220.00 per time INCLUSIVE

COVID Safe sanitation charges will be levied at the same rate 

per venue as its minimum half day charge

Hire of IT Equipment 50.00 per half day minimum INCLUSIVE

WATER & WASTE

Water access residential 312.00 per annum EXEMPT

Water access commercial 1,440.00 per annum EXEMPT

Sewerage per pedestal 720.00 per annum EXEMPT

Garbage collection 12.00 per bin per week (2 collections) EXEMPT

Water usage 1.80 per kilolitre if metered EXEMPT

Replacement wheelie bin 264.00 per bin INCLUSIVE
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